
 

 

 
 

 

Corrigendum 
 

Tender ID 2022_NCPUL_699398_1 

Tender No. 7-07/2022-UKM(25T)/Sale/NCPUL 
 

Due to Technical reason, the submission and bid opening (technical) 

dates have been extended as scheduled below:- 

 

S.No Head  Existing date Change/ 

modification 

 

 

 

1 

Bid submission 

end date 

29.07.2022 

(05:00 PM) 

30.07.2022 

(06:00 PM) 

 

 

 

2 

 

Bid opening date 

(Technical) 

30.07.2022 

(10:30 AM) 

01.08.2022 

(10:30 AM) 

3 Bid Evaluation 

date (Technical) 

30.07.2022 

(11:30 AM) 

01.08.2022 

(11:30 AM) 

  

This is in continuation with the Tender published on dated 08.07.2022 

on CPP Portal. 

 

Sd/- 

Director 

NCPUL 

 


