

राष्ट्रीय उर्दू भाषा विकास परिषद् قومی کونسل برائے فروغ اردوزبان

National Council for Promotion of Urdu Language Ministry of HRD, Dept. of Higher Education, Govt. of India Farogh-e-Urdu Bhawan FC-33/9, Institutional Area, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025

Corrigendum

Tender ID 2022_NCPUL_699398_1 Tender No. 7-07/2022-UKM(25T)/Sale/NCPUL

Due to Technical reason, the submission and bid opening (technical) dates have been extended as scheduled below:-

S.No	Head	Existing date	Change/ modification
	Bid submission	29.07.2022	30.07.2022
	end date	(05:00 PM)	(06:00 PM)
1			
	Bid opening date	30.07.2022	01.08.2022
	(Technical)	(10:30 AM)	(10:30 AM)
2			
3	Bid Evaluation	30.07.2022	01.08.2022
	date (Technical)	(11:30 AM)	(11:30 AM)

This is in continuation with the Tender published on dated 08.07.2022 on CPP Portal.

Sd/-Director NCPUL